Name
Emma Jacobs

Sandra Isenmann

Jean Sims
Melanie Scott
Maggi Winn
Janne Harris
Erin Short

Sue Arwen
Jodie Luck
Lainie Ray
Andrew Luck
Gavin Mudge
Rachel McLarty
Karen Alderton
Tania Drever
Tracy Brandon
Rachael Barnett
Paula Van Eck
Faye Gallagher
Jillian Bourton

Archer Equine Saddle Pads

Christine McCall
Wendy Grundy
Rob Vlaanderen
Kirsty Cordon
Cheryl Bullock
Julie White

Jill Ross

Rose Ross
Jody Smith
Robert Masters
Kim Noble
Rebekah Storey
Stephen Ellis
Linda Christie
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Region / Town

North Plympton
Norwood
Uleybury

Currency Creek
GOOLWA
Forreston
Birdwood
BIRDWOOD
Birdwood
Birdwood
Birdwood

Eden Valley
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Monut Pleasant
Oakbank
Harrogate
Dawesley
MURRAY BRIDGE
MURRAY BRIDGE
Murray Bridge
Callington
Monarto
Strathalbyn
Hartley
WILLIAMSTOWN
Williamstown
Williamstown
Pewsey Vale
Sedan

Sedan

Sedan

Truro
ROSEWORTHY

SAERA TPR Contact List

Provisional

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Provisional
No
Provisional
No
No
No
Provisional
No
No
No
No
No
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
No
Provisional
No
No
No
No
Provisional
Provisional
No
No

Phone No

0881616682

0438 846 741

0883884176

08 8531 1800
0401675383
08 8532 4112

AH Phone

0883333192
0882845601
0417285597
0428 554 082
0488174876
0468526319
0402234855
0409637131
0438 846 741
0885685666
0418836772
0408121414
0409225192
0402441303
0407 565 874
0883884176
0432792749
08 8388 0418
0401675383

0355881376
0448225550
0409373220
0438850017
0417 449 733
0407 715 124
0885246210
0418858142
0439800610
0417576540
0439900612
0477914508
0885640024
0439031173

Mobile Phone

0427 033 380
0429 781 004
0417285597
0428 554 082
0488174876
0468523619
0402234855
0409637131
0438 846 741
0408637131
0418836772
0408121414
0409225192
0402441303
0407565874
0407464773
0432792749
0427 880 418
0401675383
0407 685 818
0429843885
0448225550
0409373220
0438850017
0417 449 733
0407 715 124
0428246210
0418858142
0439800610
0417576540
0439900612
0477914508
0414957126
0431031173

Email

sandra.isenmadd@gmail.com
ina.jean.sims@gmail.com
melaniescott@bigpond.com

janne5214@bigpond.com
erinsleokadia217@gmail.com

almazaanstud6@bigpond.com
lainie_ray@yahoo.com.au
almazaanstud6@bigpond.com

rachelmclarty@bigppond.com
kammi5@bigpond.com
kiarma98@yahoo.com.au
tracy.training18@bigpond.com
drm2010@live.com
antola1@outlook.com
cazdan_arabians@optusnet.com.au
veloce@internode.on.net
piparcher@adam.com.au
silveron48@yahoo.com.au
wendy_grundy@bigpond.com
robvlaanderen@rocketmail.com
kirsty.cordon@student.adelaide.edu.au
cherylgreg1@bigpond.com
julieawhite1@gmail.com
rossitchy@avtiv8.net.au
glengillian@gmail.com
horseyjodz88@hotmail.com
bobhorse240@outlook.com
kimnoble3435@gmail.com
askme@rebekahbiancaphotography.com
shireve5@bigpond.com
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